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
Monday through Friday.

It's guaranteed to put a
smile on your face!!

155 W. 5th

* 462-3963

Your Choice for News,

k Sports & Information J

WE CAN
MAKE THINGS
HAPPEN!!!
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*A TOUCH OF CLASS!!*

9 VISIT OUR WEB SITE AT
www.farmandranchrealty.com I

This remarkable brick ranch home is full of}
endless features. Super area and approx. 1
acre. 6 Br’s, 4 baths, 3-car attached grg &

formal as well as informal areas.
Call MOLLY or ROCK at 462-3904
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{ Rock Bedore * Molly Oliver * Ed Currier * Steve Hazlett * Ron Evans

FARM & RANCH REALTY, INC.|

COLBY, KS 67701
785-462-3904 or 1-800-247-7863

DONALD L. HAZLETT, Broker B3
"WHEN YOU LIST WITH FARM & RANCH, IT'S AS GOOD AS SOLD!”
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*WHY WAIT!!*

- i |
1% story cottage on a large corner lot.
3 Br’s, full basement, sprinklers and a
24’x50° garage/workshop.
Call MOLLY at 462-6700
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*FEEL RIGHT AT HOME!!!!*
= -

Brand new look inside this attractive home. 5
Br, 2 bath, large living room & full finished
basement. CallMOLLY at 462-6700
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upgrades. MAKE AN OFFER!!!
Call MOLLY at 462-6700

You’ll have to see to appreciate this home’s
beauty & style. A home with lots of newer

11 Cottonwood Dr $278,000.00 215W. 7" $56,500.00 270 N. Riddle $59,900.00
*CLOSE TO SCHOOL!* *COZY AND WARM!!1* *PERFECT STARTER!!!!!*
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4-5 Br’s, 2 baths, vinyl siding, full
basement, detached 1-car garage, large
rear yard with fence.

Call MOLLY at 462-6700!

Come view this bungalow.

2 Br, 1 bath with appliances including newer
washer & dryer, private rear yard and 2-car
garage.

Call MOLLY at 462-6700

: Brick 4 Br, 2 bath home on several lots
| with a full bsmt., 1-car garage & central

|
\
| e
|
(
1
|

565 W. 2™ $78,500.00 545 S. Garfield $64,500.00 11480 S. Garfield $36,000.00
*BRICK HOME IN REXFORD!!!!!!* *BUILD YOUR OWN HOME!!* *INCREDIBLE HOME!!!!!!*
&
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Brick rambling ranch, formal & informal

areas, 5 Br’s, 4 baths, office/den, large
kitchen, private master suite, pool, hot tub,

Call Rock L. Bedore 462-3904
| 1490 Pioneer Dr
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i A gorgeous home that sits on 1.5 acres &

i includes 5 Br’s, 3 baths, family room,

| central air/heat and a 24 x 30" 2-car detached
1 garage. Located 3 miles on Hwy 24.

$79,500.00

heat & air If you are thinking about building, call Molly plus a recreation bldg.
Call MOLLY at 462-6700 for more details on this great lot @ 462-6700 Call MOLLY at 462-6700
130 Main $34,500.00 Pioncer Subdivision $7,500.00 110 N. RANGE $179,500.00
* JUST OUTSIDE OF TOWN * *COMMERCIAL INVESTMENT* *COUNTRY LIVING*
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This property includes two lots. The building is
approx. 6800 sq. ft and is divided into 2 separate

part is known as “The Tool Box™ which has an
offfice, storage and a shop with an overhead door.
Call Rock L. Bedore 462-3904
1523 & 1525 W. 4th $85,000.00

areas, the front is occupied by ADAC and the back

This lovely 3 Br, 2-bath home with W.B.
fireplace is located on 8.6 acres and
includes a 2-car detached grg & utility
shed. CALL STEVE at 462-3904
115 S. Washington $80,000.00

W of Oakley
Oakley, Airport

irrigated cropland

REAL ESTATE FOR SALE:
CY - 640aof cropland & grass w/NICE improvements, N of Bird City. NEW!!
SH - 320acropland N of Edson -- JUST LISTED!!
WA - 320airrigated S. of Kanorado in Wallace Co - JUST LISTED!
SD - 640aw/4 pivots 1 mi. E of Rexford -- 400awheat included - NEW!!
RA - 160a cropland w/home, quonset & horse barn N of Levant

UPCOMING AUCTIONS
11/16/02 - James Carney Construction Co. Auction
12/10/02 - Farm Machinery & Equip. Auction for Mark K. Hemmert --
12/17/02 - Airplanes & Misc Auction for Mark K. Hemmert --
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